
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 10

3103310010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHITRABHANU SAKSHI  //  FIRTU RAM SAKSHI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 Abs 20 03 20 14 0FI120 0333731(22) 17

Management Information System & IT 80 Abs 20 07 20 14 0FI120 0333732(33) 21

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 Abs 20 01 20 14 0FI120 0333733(22) 15

Cryptography & Network Security 80 Abs 20 05 20 14 0FI120 0322734(22) 19

Cloud Computing 80 Abs 20 07 20 14 0FI120 0322746(22) 21

Network Security Lab 40 Abs 20 14 0FI60 0333761(22) 14

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 Abs 20 12 0FI60 0333762(22) 12

Android Lab 40 Abs 20 14 0FI60 0333763(33) 14

Minor Project 100 Abs 40 30 0FI140 0333764(33) 30

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 28 7B40 1333765(76) 28

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 30 8B+40 1333766(33) 30

CPI:SPI: 221 FAIL1000

3103310020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : FULRAJ MIRI  //  RAJESH MIRI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 00 20 00 20 14 0FF120 0333731(22) 14

Management Information System & IT 80 Abs 20 00 20 14 0FI120 0333732(33) 14

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 01 20 00 20 12 0FF120 0333733(22) 13

Cryptography & Network Security 80 25 20 07 20 14 0FF120 0322734(22) 46

Cloud Computing 80 00 20 07 20 12 0FF120 0322746(22) 19

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2333761(22) 47

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 Abs 20 12 0FI60 0333762(22) 12

Android Lab 40 36 20 14 9A60 2333763(33) 50

Minor Project 100 90 40 30 9A140 3333764(33) 120

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 27 7B40 1333765(76) 27

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 30 8B+40 1333766(33) 30

CPI:SPI: 392 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 10

3103310042ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRATIBHA YADAV  //  KRISHNA CHANDRA YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 30 20 05 20 15 5C120 4333731(22) 50

Management Information System & IT 80 38 20 05 20 15 6C+120 4333732(33) 58

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 28 20 03 20 15 5C120 4333733(22) 46

Cryptography & Network Security 80 21 20 03 20 14 0FF120 0322734(22) 38

Cloud Computing 80 46 20 07 20 15 7B120 4322746(22) 68

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2333761(22) 48

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 30 20 14 7B60 2333762(22) 44

Android Lab 40 36 20 14 9A60 2333763(33) 50

Minor Project 100 90 40 33 9A140 3333764(33) 123

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 30 8B+40 1333765(76) 30

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 33 9A40 1333766(33) 33

CPI:SPI: 588 FAIL1000

3103311002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMIT KUMAR PAINKRA  //  PURAN SAI PAINKRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 31 20 13 20 18 6C+120 4333731(22) 62

Management Information System & IT 80 44 20 11 20 18 7B120 4333732(33) 73

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 30 20 16 20 19 6C+120 4333733(22) 65

Cryptography & Network Security 80 39 20 05 20 19 6C+120 4322734(22) 63

Cloud Computing 80 24 G 20 10 20 19 5C120 4322746(22) 53

Network Security Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2333761(22) 53

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 32 20 19 9A60 2333762(22) 51

Android Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2333763(33) 57

Minor Project 100 96 40 38 10A+140 3333764(33) 134

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1333765(76) 37

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 38 10A+40 1333766(33) 38

CPI:SPI: 7.290300 686 PASS BY GRACE1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3103311010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : JAI KUMAR DHRUWE  //  MANOJ KUMAR DHRUWE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 24 20 07 20 17 0FF120 0333731(22) 48

Management Information System & IT 80 16 20 08 20 17 0FF120 0333732(33) 41

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 34 20 06 20 17 6C+120 4333733(22) 57

Cryptography & Network Security 80 21 20 04 20 17 0FF120 0322734(22) 42

Cloud Computing 80 12 20 03 20 17 0FF120 0322746(22) 32

Network Security Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2333761(22) 51

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 30 20 17 8B+60 2333762(22) 47

Android Lab 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2333763(33) 54

Minor Project 100 90 40 35 9A140 3333764(33) 125

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 35 9A40 1333765(76) 35

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 35 9A40 1333766(33) 35

CPI:SPI: 567 FAIL1000

3103311029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHIVA  //  JAY KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 28 20 13 20 16 6C+120 4333731(22) 57

Management Information System & IT 80 51 20 16 20 16 8B+120 4333732(33) 83

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 43 20 02 20 17 6C+120 4333733(22) 62

Cryptography & Network Security 80 55 20 08 20 14 7B120 4322734(22) 77

Cloud Computing 80 33 20 13 20 17 6C+120 4322746(22) 63

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2333761(22) 49

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 30 20 16 8B+60 2333762(22) 46

Android Lab 40 37 20 15 9A60 2333763(33) 52

Minor Project 100 90 40 32 9A140 3333764(33) 122

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 35 9A40 1333765(76) 35

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 32 8B+40 1333766(33) 32

CPI:SPI: 7.290300 678 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 4 of 10

3103311034ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TEJASHWI SHARMA  //  RAJESH SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 03 20 02 20 15 0FF120 0333731(22) 20

Management Information System & IT 80 40 20 02 20 15 6C+120 4333732(33) 57

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 29 20 03 20 12 5C120 4333733(22) 44

Cryptography & Network Security 80 04 20 04 20 14 0FF120 0322734(22) 22

Cloud Computing 80 01 20 00 20 12 0FF120 0322746(22) 13

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2333761(22) 48

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 15 9A60 2333762(22) 51

Android Lab 40 38 20 14 9A60 2333763(33) 52

Minor Project 100 90 40 32 9A140 3333764(33) 122

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 35 9A40 1333765(76) 35

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 32 8B+40 1333766(33) 32

CPI:SPI: 496 FAIL1000

3103312001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANITA  PATEL  //  LATE VISHNU PRASAD PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 49 20 19 20 18 8B+120 4333731(22) 86

Management Information System & IT 80 43 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4333732(33) 79

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 43 20 17 20 19 8B+120 4333733(22) 79

Cryptography & Network Security 80 54 20 20 20 19 9A120 4322734(22) 93

Cloud Computing 80 47 20 17 20 19 8B+120 4322746(22) 83

Network Security Lab 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2333761(22) 56

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2333762(22) 58

Android Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2333763(33) 58

Minor Project 100 96 40 38 10A+140 3333764(33) 134

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1333765(76) 38

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 38 10A+40 1333766(33) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.838700 7.9670 802 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3103312002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANJANI KUMAR SHRIWAS  //  NETRAM SHRIWAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 50 20 14 20 16 8B+120 4333731(22) 80

Management Information System & IT 80 38 20 12 20 16 7B120 4333732(33) 66

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 23 G 20 07 20 15 5C120 4333733(22) 45

Cryptography & Network Security 80 35 20 09 20 17 6C+120 4322734(22) 61

Cloud Computing 80 34 20 08 20 15 6C+120 4322746(22) 57

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2333761(22) 49

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 28 20 13 7B60 2333762(22) 41

Android Lab 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333763(33) 53

Minor Project 100 90 40 35 9A140 3333764(33) 125

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 34 9A40 1333765(76) 34

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 35 9A40 1333766(33) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.129000 646 PASS BY GRACE1000

3103312005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHETNA GUPTA  //  BALRAM GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 56 20 19 20 17 9A120 4333731(22) 92

Management Information System & IT 80 42 20 17 20 17 7B120 4333732(33) 76

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 49 20 13 20 19 8B+120 4333733(22) 81

Cryptography & Network Security 80 54 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322734(22) 89

Cloud Computing 80 28 20 15 20 19 6C+120 4322746(22) 62

Network Security Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333761(22) 53

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 39 20 18 10A+60 2333762(22) 57

Android Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2333763(33) 54

Minor Project 100 94 40 37 10A+140 3333764(33) 131

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1333765(76) 37

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 37 10A+40 1333766(33) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.387100 769 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 10

3103312008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MEGHA PATEL  //  BHAGWATI PRASAD PATEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 42 20 19 20 18 8B+120 4333731(22) 79

Management Information System & IT 80 46 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4333732(33) 80

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 33 20 18 20 19 7B120 4333733(22) 70

Cryptography & Network Security 80 41 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322734(22) 79

Cloud Computing 80 33 20 17 20 19 7B120 4322746(22) 69

Network Security Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2333761(22) 55

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2333762(22) 58

Android Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2333763(33) 57

Minor Project 100 96 40 38 10A+140 3333764(33) 134

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1333765(76) 38

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 38 10A+40 1333766(33) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.451600 7.5254 757 PASS1000

3103312009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NEHA ELAMKAR  //  GOPI CHAND ELAMKAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 41 20 18 20 17 7B120 4333731(22) 76

Management Information System & IT 80 38 20 14 20 17 7B120 4333732(33) 69

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 29 20 19 20 19 7B120 4333733(22) 67

Cryptography & Network Security 80 40 20 20 20 18 8B+120 4322734(22) 78

Cloud Computing 80 28 20 14 20 19 6C+120 4322746(22) 61

Network Security Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333761(22) 53

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 39 20 19 10A+60 2333762(22) 58

Android Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2333763(33) 55

Minor Project 100 94 40 37 10A+140 3333764(33) 131

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1333765(76) 38

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 37 10A+40 1333766(33) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.000000 723 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3103312012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRITESH KUMAR DUBEY  //  RAMESH KUMAR  DUBEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 37 20 10 20 16 6C+120 4333731(22) 63

Management Information System & IT 80 47 20 12 20 16 7B120 4333732(33) 75

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 15 20 03 20 15 0FF120 0333733(22) 33

Cryptography & Network Security 80 53 20 02 20 18 7B120 4322734(22) 73

Cloud Computing 80 10 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0322746(22) 37

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2333761(22) 49

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2333762(22) 45

Android Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2333763(33) 54

Minor Project 100 94 40 36 10A+140 3333764(33) 130

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1333765(76) 32

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 36 10A+40 1333766(33) 36

CPI:SPI: 627 FAIL1000

3103312013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAMESHWARI KUMARI  //  CHATHAR RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 49 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4333731(22) 83

Management Information System & IT 80 41 20 15 20 17 7B120 4333732(33) 73

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 40 20 12 20 18 7B120 4333733(22) 70

Cryptography & Network Security 80 41 20 15 20 18 7B120 4322734(22) 74

Cloud Computing 80 33 20 18 20 18 7B120 4322746(22) 69

Network Security Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333761(22) 53

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2333762(22) 54

Android Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2333763(33) 55

Minor Project 100 94 40 36 10A+140 3333764(33) 130

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 38 10A+40 1333765(76) 38

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 37 10A+40 1333766(33) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.129000 736 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 10

3103312014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANKET KUMAR GUPTA  //  SURAJ GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 36 20 12 20 16 6C+120 4333731(22) 64

Management Information System & IT 80 39 20 10 20 16 6C+120 4333732(33) 65

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 28 20 08 20 18 6C+120 4333733(22) 54

Cryptography & Network Security 80 45 20 13 20 18 7B120 4322734(22) 76

Cloud Computing 80 29 20 13 20 18 6C+120 4322746(22) 60

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2333761(22) 49

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333762(22) 53

Android Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2333763(33) 55

Minor Project 100 94 40 37 10A+140 3333764(33) 131

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 34 9A40 1333765(76) 34

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 36 10A+40 1333766(33) 36

CPI:SPI: 7.322600 677 PASS1000

3103312015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SMRITI KHURANA  //  DAYARAM KHURANA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 38 20 18 20 16 7B120 4333731(22) 72

Management Information System & IT 80 43 20 16 20 16 7B120 4333732(33) 75

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 39 20 12 20 18 7B120 4333733(22) 69

Cryptography & Network Security 80 46 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4322734(22) 80

Cloud Computing 80 39 20 16 20 18 7B120 4322746(22) 73

Network Security Lab 40 35 20 16 9A60 2333761(22) 51

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333762(22) 52

Android Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2333763(33) 55

Minor Project 100 94 40 37 10A+140 3333764(33) 131

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1333765(76) 37

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 37 10A+40 1333766(33) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.064500 732 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Kirodimal Institute Of Technology, Raigarh

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3103312016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIKASH KUMAR KAMDE  //  KISHOR KUMAR KAMDE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 47 20 12 20 16 7B120 4333731(22) 75

Management Information System & IT 80 35 20 12 20 16 6C+120 4333732(33) 63

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 32 20 05 20 16 5C120 4333733(22) 53

Cryptography & Network Security 80 40 20 08 20 17 6C+120 4322734(22) 65

Cloud Computing 80 28 20 15 20 16 6C+120 4322746(22) 59

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2333761(22) 49

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333762(22) 52

Android Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333763(33) 53

Minor Project 100 94 40 37 10A+140 3333764(33) 131

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 37 10A+40 1333765(76) 37

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 35 9A40 1333766(33) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.129000 672 PASS1000

3103312018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : THALESH ANAND CHANDRA  //  BRIJBHUSHAN SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 36 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4333731(22) 62

Management Information System & IT 80 28 20 05 20 15 5C120 4333732(33) 48

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 24 G 20 07 20 15 5C120 4333733(22) 46

Cryptography & Network Security 80 39 20 04 20 17 6C+120 4322734(22) 60

Cloud Computing 80 44 20 07 20 15 7B120 4322746(22) 66

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2333761(22) 48

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 27 20 15 7B60 2333762(22) 42

Android Lab 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333763(33) 53

Minor Project 100 90 40 35 9A140 3333764(33) 125

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1333765(76) 32

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 34 9A40 1333766(33) 34

CPI:SPI: 6.709700 616 PASS BY GRACE1000
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TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :
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3103312019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : UPENDRA KUMAR NIRALA  //  TIKARAM NIRALA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Data Mining & Warehousing 80 35 20 07 20 15 6C+120 4333731(22) 57

Management Information System & IT 80 37 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4333732(33) 64

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 80 30 20 02 20 15 5C120 4333733(22) 47

Cryptography & Network Security 80 45 20 04 20 17 7B120 4322734(22) 66

Cloud Computing 80 62 20 07 20 15 8B+120 4322746(22) 84

Network Security Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2333761(22) 48

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems Lab 40 29 20 15 7B60 2333762(22) 44

Android Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333763(33) 53

Minor Project 100 92 40 35 10A+140 3333764(33) 127

Innovative & Entrepreneurial Skills 40 32 8B+40 1333765(76) 32

**Practical Training ** Evaluation/Library 40 34 9A40 1333766(33) 34

CPI:SPI: 7.193500 656 PASS1000


